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30 | FCIA’s ECA ‘25

Brian Chenevey
3M
St. Paul, MN
bchenevey@mmm.com

Ean Ledford
3M
St. Paul, MN
eledford@robustsolutionsllc.com

Vincent Mannino
3M
St. Paul, MN
vwmannino@mmm.com

Samantha Peterson
3M
St. Paul, MN
slpeterson2@mmm.com

Ernie Stumpf
3M
St. Paul, MN
eastumpf@mmm.com

Anthony Camiolo
AAC Contracting, Inc.
Rochester, NY
anthony.camiolo@aac-contracting.
   com

Ernie Close
Acoustic Ceiling & Partition Co., 
   Inc.
Ann Arbor, MI
eclose@acpmich.com

Heath Harrison
Alpha Insulation & Waterproofing
Lewisville, TX
hharrison@alphaiwp.com

James Heath
Alpha Insulation & Waterproofing
Lewisville, TX
jheath@alphaiwp.com

Stephen Kohara
Alternate Resistance Specialists
Arvada, CO
stephen@arscolo.com

Daniel Chapman
Amherst Insulation & Firestop 
   Service, Inc.
Manchester, NH
dan@amherstinsulation.com

Hassan Mohammed
Amherst Insulation & Firestop 
   Service, Inc.
Manchester, NH
hassan@amherstinsulation.com

Chris Lee
ARC Firestop Solutions
Baltimore, MD
clee@arc-md.com

Joe Wilkinson
ARC Firestop Solutions
Baltimore, MD
jwilkinson@arc-md.com

Michelle Sweeney
Atlas Industries, Inc.
Brighton, CO
michelle.sweeney@atlasindustries.
   us

Shane Sweeney
Atlas Industries, Inc.
Brighton, CO
shane.sweeney@atlasindustries.us

Lori Nelson
Bartkowski Strategic Contracting
South Holland, IL
lori@bartlsc.com

Corey Beckett
Beyond Thermal Ltd.
Rocky View County, AB
corey.b@beyondgroup.ca

William Corbin
BrandSafway
Pasadena, TX
wcorbin@brandsafway.com

Alex Nelson
Braun Intertec 
Elk River, MN
anelson@braunintertec.com

Adam Bauchle
Carciofini Company
Burnsville, MN
adam.bauchle@carciofini.com

Brendan Vaughan
Carciofini Company
Burnsville, MN
brendan.vaughan@carciofini.com

Will Fenwick
CMI Insulation
Englewood, CO
wfenwick@cminsulation.com

Matt Halupowski
Consigli Construction
Buxton, ME
mhalupowski@consigli.com

Eric Keeton
Dalton Protection, Inc.
Medway, OH
ekeeton@daltonprotection.com

Amanda Minton
Dalton Protection, Inc.
Medway, OH
aminton@daltonprotection.com

Joe Patrick
Dalton Protection, Inc.
Medway, OH
jpatrick@daltonprotection.com

Stephen Tarantino
DPR Construction
Waltham, MA
stephenta@dpr.com

Christopher Hooks
EMI
Las Vegas, NV
chrishooks@emilv.com

Mark Kappel
EV Construction
Holland, MI
markk@ev.construction

Shaun Prince
EV Construction
Holland, MI
shaunp@ev.construction

Jay McGuire
Fire Stop Technologies, Inc. 
St. Louis, MO
jay@thornburgh-stl.com

Doug Tyser
Firestop Southwest
Omaha, NE
dtyser@hotmail.com

Jason Vogel
Firestop Southwest
Laveen, AZ
jasonv@firestopsouthwest.com
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Jerry Dugan, Jr.
Firestopping Specialist
Odessa, TX
jerryjr@firestoppingspecialist.com

Elliot Tom
Firetek Pacific
Kahului, HI
elliottom@hawaii.rr.com

Brent Johnson
FireWise Consultants
Carmel, CA
brent@firewiseconsultants.com

Chad Carr
Florida Firestop Systems
Winter Park, FL
chadfirestop@outlook.com

Scott MacGovern
FM Approvals
Norwood, MA
scott.macgovern@fmapprovals.com

Joseph Hauser
FOXX Construction
Cincinnati, OH
jhauser@foxxconstruction.com

Danny Beltran
G & M Services, LLC
Hanover, MD
DBeltran@gmservices.ws

Andrew Tomlinson
G & M Services, LLC
Hanover, MD
atomlinson@gmservices.ws

Bryant Bickmore
GDA Contractors
Albuquerque, NM
bbickmore@gdacontractors.com

John Black
GDA Contractors
Grand Prairie, TX
jblack@gdacontractors.com

Thomas Cain
GDA Contractors
Grand Prairie, TX
tcain@gdacontractors.com

Mark Dugan
GDA Contractors
Grand Prairie, TX
mdugan@gdacontractors.com

Colyn Gugelman
GDA Contractors
Grand Prairie, TX
cgugelman@gdacontractors.com

Hunter Matz
GDA Contractors
Grand Prairie, TX
hmatz@gdacontractors.com

Dana Arsenault
Gleeson Powers Inc.
Southborough, MA
dana@gpi-firestop.com

Aideen Doneski
Gleeson Powers Inc.
Southborough, MA
aideen@gpi-firestop.com

Gus Mancini
Gleeson Powers Inc.
Southborough, MA
gus@gpi-firestop.com

Carl Armstrong
GMI
Southlake, TX
carlarmstrong@gmitexas.com

Justin Ash
Hilti North America
Dallas, TX
justin.ash@hilti.com

Greg Becker
Hilti North America
Dallas, TX
greg.becker@hilti.com

Joshua Close
Hilti North America
Dallas, TX
joshua.close@hilti.com

Nate Crawford
Hilti North America
Dallas, TX
nathaniel.crawford@hilti.com

Sara Eidenshink
Hilti North America
Dallas, TX
sara.eidenshink@hilti.com

Dave Gifford
Hilti North America
Dallas, TX
dave.gifford@hilti.com

Kurt Hansen
Hilti North America
Irving, TX
kurt.hansen@hilti.com

Travis Miller
Hilti North America
Irving, TX
travis.miller@hilti.com

Gary Daughtry
Insulpro Projects
Portland, OR
gary.daughtry@
   amnationalservices.com

Darren Pollock, Jr.
JD Firestop Pros, Inc.
Tracy, CA
dpollockjr@jdfirestoppros.com

Darren Pollock, Sr.
JD Firestop Pros, Inc.
Tracy, CA
dpollock@jdfirestoppros.com

Brian Bayhan
Kasco LLC
Royal Oak, MI
bbayhan@kascoinc.com

Scott Helton
Kasco LLC
Royal Oak, MI
shelton@kascoinc.com

Lou Guadagno
KIM Industries
Oxford, CT
glou@kimindustries.com

Jerry Synrod
KIM Industries
Oxford, CT
jsynrod@KimIndustries.com

Shedrick Harrison
MAREK
Coppell, TX
shedrickharrison@marekbros.com

Julio Saenz
MAREK
Coppell, TX
juliosaenz@marekbros.com
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Matthew Hlady
Marek Brothers Systems, LLC
Houston, TX
matthewhlady@marekbros.com

Scott Wesley
Marek Brothers Systems, LLC
Houston, TX
scottwesley@marekbros.com

Don Essig
Massey’s Glass
Lincoln, RI
dessigjr@masseyglass.com

Jonathan Deel
MB Haynes Firestop
Asheville, NC
jdeel@mbhaynes.com

Brand Slack
Mid-Illinois Companies
Peoria, IL
bslack@mic123.com

Tyler Ferguson
National Firestopping Solutions
Saco, ME
tylerf@nefirestop.com

Dominic Herrera
On the Spot Firestop
Commerce City, CO

Gilbert Herrera
On the Spot Firestop
Commerce City, CO
gilbert-herrera303@hotmail.com

Angela Ogino
Owens Corning/ Thermafiber
Urbana, IN
angela.ogino@owenscorning.com

Evan Owens
Owens Corning
Truckee, CA
evan.owens@owenscorning.com

Saboura Rokhsari
Owens Corning
Los Angeles, CA
saboura.rokhsari@owenscorning.
   com

Todd Shear
Owens Corning/Thermafiber
Lagro, IN
todd.shear@owenscorning.com

Jamie Ardelean
Paige Construction
Detroit, MI
jamiea@paigeconstruction.com

Josh Coppock
Performance Contracting, Inc.
Seattle, WA
joshua.coppock@pcg.com

Beau Courtway
Performance Contracting, Inc.
Tampa, FL
beau.courtway@pcg.com

Jared Dozier
Performance Contracting, Inc.
Alpharetta, GA
jared.dozier@pcg.com

Deven Hernandez
Performance Contracting, Inc.
Anaheim, CA
deven.hernandez@pcg.com

Ryan Holleman
Performance Contracting, Inc.
Burleson, TX
ryan.holleman@pcg.com

Ryan Kelly
Performance Contracting, Inc.
Lenexa, KS
ryan.kelly@pcg.com

Alan Mcdurmon
Performance Contracting, Inc.
Atlanta, GA	
alan.mcdurmon@pcg.com

Collin Murray
Performance Contracting, Inc.
Seattle, WA
collin.murray@pcg.com

Joshua Slayton
Performance Contracting, Inc.
Lenexa, KS
joshua.slayton@pcg.com

Michael Sterne
Performance Contracting, Inc. - 
   Promatec
Knoxville, TN
michael.sterne@pcg.com

Keller Wolfe
Performance Contracting, Inc.
Tampa, FL
keller.wolfe@pcg.com

Eric Wong
Performance Contracting, Inc.
Anaheim, CA
eric.wong@pcg.com

Merrick Malach
Performance Firestop, Inc.
Green Bay, WI
merrick@performance-firestop.com

Brandon Nickolai
Performance Firestop, Inc.
Green Bay, WI
brandon@performance-firestop.
   com

Jared Olejniczak
Performance Firestop, Inc.
Green Bay, WI
jaredo@performance-firestop.com

Benjamin Urcavich
Performance Firestop, Inc.
Green Bay, WI
ben@performance-firestop.com

Kirk Kaiser
Remedi8
Lenexa, KS
kkaiser@myremedi8.com

Doug Sidebottom
Remedi8
Lenexa, KS
dsidebottom@myremedi8.com

Tom Fichtner
Rochester Davis Fetch
Rochester, NY
tfichtner@davisfetchcoatings.com

Rod Castillo
Rolling Plains Construction
Henderson, CO
rod.castillo@rollingplains.com

Jim Newell
Rolling Plains Construction
Henderson, CO
jim.newell@rollingplains.com
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Lisa Newell
Rolling Plains Construction
Henderson, CO
lisa.newell@rollingplains.com

Johan Ollarves
Rolling Plains Construction
Henderson, CO
johan.ollarves@rollingplains.com

Mark Fujii
Southwest Specialty Contractors 
   LLC
Las Vegas, NV
mfujii@swscontractors.com

Aason Alterman
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
aalterman@stifirestop.com

Shelley Conran
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
sconran@stifirestop.com

Dan DeSantis
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
ddesantis@stifirestop.com

Kate Emery
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
kemery@stifirestop.com

Robert Gomez
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
rgomez@stifirestop.com

Lorenzo Guevara
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
lguevara@stifirestop.com

Roel Martinez
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
rmartinez@stifirestop.com

Justin Mentuck
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
jmentuck@stifirestop.com

James Stahl, Jr.
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
jstahljr@stifirestop.com

Jeff Wexler
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
jwexler@stifirestop.com

Adam Carter
Superior Insulation
Cleveland, OH
acarter@superior-insulation.com

Tom Dake
Superior Insulation
Cleveland, OH
tdake2@superior-insulation.com

Mark Dietz
Superl, Inc.
Lino Lakes, MN
mark@superl.net

Dave Niemela
Superl, Inc.
Lino Lakes, MN
dave@superl.net

Brad Ramey
TCM Waterproofing, LLC
Suwanee, GA
brad.ramey@tcmwaterproofingllc.
   com

Matthew Buchanan
The Buchanan Contracting Group,
   LLC
Alexandria, VA
matt@thebcg.us

J. Downey
Thru-Wall Construction
Allston, MA
jdowney@thru-wall.com

Orlando Gomez
Thru-Wall Construction
Allston, MA
ogomez@thru-wall.com

Javier Flores
UL Solutions
San Antonio, TX
javier.flores@ul.com

Mark St. Onge
UL Solutions
Research Triangle Park, NC
mark.st.onge@ul.com

Wayne Barrow
VeriCon
Milford, NH
wbarrow@firestopeducation.com

Zach Ojile
Vesta Firestopping Inc.
Blaine, MN
zacho@homecoinsulation.com

Matt Klingler
Viking Construction Services
Lakewood, CO
matt@viking-cs.com

Daniel Budd
Wall Systems Contractors
Naples, FL
dbudd@wallsystemsflorida.com

Russell Budd
Wall Systems Contractors
Naples, FL
rbudd@wallsystemsflorida.com

Gaston Cabral
Wal-Mark Firestop
Tampa, FL
gcabral@wm.nceusa.com

Aaron Miller, CFPS
Wal-Mark Firestop
Tampa, FL
amiller@wm.nceusa.com

Brian Fabrizio
White Cap
Doraville, GA
brian.fabrizio@whitecap.com

Blake Warren
White Cap
Doraville, GA
blake.warren@whitecap.com

Dean Halverson
X-Cell Insulation
Wantagh, NY
deanxcell@gmail.com



S
a

n
 Anton

io

M
ay 12-15

FCIA
EDUCATION &
COMMITTEE

CONFERENCE

ACTION

FCIA.ORG


